
Type Leader Location Distance (miles)

Wednesday 01 May 2024 Short Maggie Whittaker Stratford 5

Saturday 11 May 2024 Long Keith Pickering Alcester 8

Friday eve 17 May 2024 Short Evening Diane Umbers 4

Sunday 26 May 2024 Long Chris Baker 8

Wednesday 05 June 2024 Short Robert Beckham Henley and Ullenhall 5

Saturday 08 June 2024 Long David  and Sheila Pitt Snitterfield 8

Friday eve 14 June 2024 Short Evening Elaine MacDonald Knowle

Wednesday 19 June 2024 Mid-summer walk and supper Drum and Monkey 4

Sunday 23 June 2024 Long Glenys and Jerry Tandy 

Wednesday 03 July 2024 Amble 

Saturday 06 July 2024 Long Judith James Corley Moor 8

Friday eve 12 July 2024 Short Evening Manjit  Sidhu

Sunday 21 July 2024 Long Ian Spencer  and Anna Saddler Ilmington 7½

Wednesday 31 July 2024 Short Aileen Cox Black Boy 5

Saturday 03 August 2024 Long Jill Erskine

Friday eve 16 August 2024 Short Evening Aileen Cox Tom o'the Wood 3½
Saturday 25 August 2024 Long Robert Beckham Combrook Choice of 4½ or 8
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